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Case
Number

SC-2021-
00492

ML-2021-
00187

CS-2021-
00601

ML-2021-
00186

ML-2021-
00187

CJ-2021-
00121

CF-2021-
00520

ML-2021-
00185

CJ-2021-
00121

SC-2021-
00489

CF-2021-
00517

CM-2021-
00395

SC-2021-
00491

SC-2021-
00490

CF-2021-
00516

Filed

On Party
09/13/2 BOYNTON, TAMMY
021 ANN Defendant

09/13/2 CAMPOS, BRIAN
021 MATTHEW Person 1

09/13/2 CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA),

021 N.A. Plaintiff

09/13/2 COATS, CONNOR
021 LANE Person 1

09/13/2 CONTRERAS-SALAZAR,
021 ANDREA Person 2

09/13/2 CREDIT ACCEPTANCE
021 CORPORATION Plaintiff

09/13/2 DENOYA, EVANN
021 LYNN Defendant
09/13/2 FIELDS, EDWARD
021 LEROY Person 1

09/13/2 FLORES, JONATAN
021 P.Defendant

09/13/2 GOLAY, BILLY
021 JOE Defendant OSW

09/13/2 HERRICK, KEHLAN
021 COLBY Defendant

09/13/2 KING, MURRAY
021 OTTER Defendant

09/13/2 LAWSON, ANNA
021 MARIE Defendant

09/13/2 MCGLASLIN, JODY
021 MARIE Defendant

09/13/2 MCKINNEY, TAMMY
021 JEAN Defendant OSW

Case

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.
BOYNTON, TAMMY ANN

CAMPOS, BRIAN MATTHEW and

Offense or Cause

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

MARRIAGE LICENSE

CONTRERAS-SALAZAR, ANDREA APPLICATION

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA), N.A.
vs. WELLS, DUSTIN E.

COATS, CONNOR LANE and
SCOTT, AMBER DON

CAMPOS, BRIAN MATTHEW and

INDEBTEDNESS

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

MARRIAGE LICENSE

CONTRERAS-SALAZAR, ANDREA APPLICATION

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATION vs. FLORES,
JONATAN P.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DENOYA, EVANN LYNN

FIELDS, EDWARD LEROY and
SARGENT, NANCY ANN

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATION vs. FLORES,
JONATAN P.

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. GOLAY,
BILLY JOE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HERRICK, KEHLAN COLBY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KING,
MURRAY OTTER

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.
LAWSON, ANNA MARIE

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.
MCGLASLIN, JODY MARIE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MCKINNEY, TAMMY JEAN

BREACH OF CONTRACT

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

BREACH OF CONTRACT

MONEY JUDGMENT

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND
BATTERY BY STRANGULATION
(FEL)

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY,
OR A&B W/ DANGEROUS
WEAPON (FEL) AFC2+
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Case
Number

CM-2021-
00394

CF-2021-
00518

TL-2021-
00009

CJ-2021-
00122

CF-2021-
00519

TL-2021-
00009

ML-2021-
00185

ML-2021-
00186

TL-2021-
00009

CF-2021-
00521

SC-2021-
00490

SC-2021-
00491
SC-2021-
00492

SC-2021-
00488

SC-2021-
00487

Filed
On

09/13/2
021

09/13/2
021

09/13/2
021

09/13/2
021

09/13/2
021

09/13/2
021

09/13/2
021

09/13/2
021

09/13/2
021

09/13/2
021

09/13/2
021

09/13/2
021

09/13/2
021

09/13/2
021

09/13/2
021

Party

MYERS, ERIC SHAWN Defendant

OGAN, LYNETTE
MARIE Defendant OSW

OKLAHOMA TAX
COMMISSION Plaintiff

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP,
LLC Plaintiff

RAWLINGS, BRANDON
MICHAEL Defendant OSW

RILEY, JOHNATHAN
DANIEL Defendant

SARGENT, NANCY ANN Person 2

SCOTT, AMBER DON Person 2

STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX
REL Plaintiff

STEPHENSON, VICKIE
LEE Defendant OSW

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC Plaintiff
TENANTS IN MIND, LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC Plaintiff

TICE, ELY
NATHANIAL Defendant OSW

TRUEBLOOD, KRISTI Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MYERS, ERIC SHAWN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
OGAN, LYNETTE MARIE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX
REL vs. RILEY, JOHNATHAN
DANIEL

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL
GROUP, LLC vs. WALKER,
CHRISTOPHER

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
RAWLINGS, BRANDON
MICHAEL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX
REL vs. RILEY, JOHNATHAN
DANIEL

FIELDS, EDWARD LEROY
and SARGENT, NANCY ANN
COATS, CONNOR LANE and
SCOTT, AMBER DON

STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX
REL vs. RILEY, JOHNATHAN
DANIEL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
STEPHENSON, VICKIE LEE

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.
MCGLASLIN, JODY MARIE

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.
LAWSON, ANNA MARIE
TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.
BOYNTON, TAMMY ANN

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. TICE,
ELY NATHANIAL

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
TRUEBLOOD, KRISTI

Offense or Cause

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT &
BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF
MINORS (MIS)

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

INDEBTEDNESS

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Case Filed

Court Number  On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay CM-2021- 09/13/20 VICK, COLE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VICK, = DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT
(Newkirk) 00393 21 CLINTON Defendant COLE CLINTON & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay CJ-2021-  09/13/20 WALKER, ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC |\ 5enreNESS

(Newkirk) 00122 21 CHRISTOPHER Defendant vs. WALKER, CHRISTOPHER

Kay CS-2021-  09/13/20 WELLS, DUSTIN CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA), N.A. vs.

(Newkirk) 00601 21 E.Defendant WELLS, DUSTIN E. INDEBTEDNESS

Kay SC-2021-  09/13/20 . ... WIN-CO FINANCE vs. TRUEBLOOD,

(Newkirk) 00487 21 WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff | o MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay SC-2021-  09/13/20 . ... WIN-CO FINANCE vs. TICE, ELY

(Newkirk) 00488 91 WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff 0" s MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay SC-2021-  09/13/20 . ... WIN-CO FINANCE vs. GOLAY,

(Newkirk) 00489 1 WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff -0 10 MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay FD-2021-  09/13/20 YOUNG, KIMBERLY YOUNG, KIMBERLY SUE vs. DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk) 00142 21 SUE Plaintiff YOUNG, ROBERT GLEN MARRIAGE

Kay FD-2021-  09/13/20 YOUNG, ROBERT YOUNG, KIMBERLY SUE vs. DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF

(Newkirk) 00142 21 GLEN Defendant YOUNG, ROBERT GLEN MARRIAGE
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