Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00492	09/13/2 021	BOYNTON, TAMMY ANN Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. BOYNTON, TAMMY ANN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00187	09/13/2 021	CAMPOS, BRIAN MATTHEW Person 1	CAMPOS, BRIAN MATTHEW and CONTRERAS-SALAZAR, ANDREA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00601	09/13/2 021	CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA), N.A. Plaintiff	CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA), N.A. vs. WELLS, DUSTIN E.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00186		COATS, CONNOR LANE Person 1	COATS, CONNOR LANE and SCOTT, AMBER DON	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00187	09/13/2 021	CONTRERAS-SALAZAR, ANDREA Person 2	CAMPOS, BRIAN MATTHEW and CONTRERAS-SALAZAR, ANDREA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00121	09/13/2 021	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION Plaintiff	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. FLORES, JONATAN P.	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00520		DENOYA, EVANN LYNN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DENOYA, EVANN LYNN	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00185		FIELDS, EDWARD LEROY Person 1	FIELDS, EDWARD LEROY and SARGENT, NANCY ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00121	09/13/2 021	FLORES, JONATAN P. Defendant	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. FLORES, JONATAN P.	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00489	09/13/2 021	GOLAY, BILLY JOE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. GOLAY, BILLY JOE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00517	09/13/2 021	HERRICK, KEHLAN COLBY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HERRICK, KEHLAN COLBY	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00395	09/13/2 021	KING, MURRAY OTTER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KING, MURRAY OTTER	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00491	09/13/2 021	LAWSON, ANNA MARIE Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. LAWSON, ANNA MARIE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00490		MCGLASLIN, JODY MARIE Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. MCGLASLIN, JODY MARIE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00516		MCKINNEY, TAMMY JEAN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCKINNEY, TAMMY JEAN	DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR A&B W/ DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL) AFC2+

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00394	09/13/2 021	MYERS, ERIC SHAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MYERS, ERIC SHAWN	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF MINORS (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00518	09/13/2 021	OGAN, LYNETTE MARIE <mark>Defendant OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OGAN, LYNETTE MARIE	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2021- 00009	09/13/2 021	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL vs. RILEY, JOHNATHAN DANIEL	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00122	09/13/2 021	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC Plaintiff	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs. WALKER, CHRISTOPHER	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00519	09/13/2 021	RAWLINGS, BRANDON MICHAEL Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RAWLINGS, BRANDON MICHAEL	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2021- 00009	09/13/2 021	RILEY, JOHNATHAN DANIEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL vs. RILEY, JOHNATHAN DANIEL	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00185	09/13/2 021	SARGENT, NANCY ANN Person 2	FIELDS, EDWARD LEROY and SARGENT, NANCY ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00186	09/13/2 021	SCOTT, AMBER DON Person 2	COATS, CONNOR LANE and SCOTT, AMBER DON	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2021- 00009	09/13/2 021	STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL vs. RILEY, JOHNATHAN DANIEL	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00521	09/13/2 021	STEPHENSON, VICKIE LEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STEPHENSON, VICKIE LEE	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00490	09/13/2 021	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC Plaintiff	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. MCGLASLIN, JODY MARIE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00491	09/13/2 021	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC Plaintiff	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. LAWSON, ANNA MARIE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00492	09/13/2 021	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC Plaintiff	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. BOYNTON, TAMMY ANN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00488	09/13/2 021	TICE, ELY NATHANIAL Defendant OSW	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. TICE, ELY NATHANIAL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00487	09/13/2 021	TRUEBLOOD, KRISTI Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. TRUEBLOOD, KRISTI	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00393	09/13/20 21	VICK, COLE CLINTON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VICK, COLE CLINTON	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00122	09/13/20 21	WALKER, CHRISTOPHER <mark>Defendant</mark>	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs. WALKER, CHRISTOPHER	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00601		WELLS, DUSTIN E. Defendant	CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA), N.A. vs. WELLS, DUSTIN E.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00487	09/13/20 21	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. TRUEBLOOD, KRISTI	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00488	09/13/20 21	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. TICE, ELY NATHANIAL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00489	09/13/20 21	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. GOLAY, BILLY JOE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00142	09/13/20 21	YOUNG, KIMBERLY SUE Plaintiff	YOUNG, KIMBERLY SUE vs. YOUNG, ROBERT GLEN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00142	09/13/20 21	YOUNG, ROBERT GLEN Defendant	YOUNG, KIMBERLY SUE vs. YOUNG, ROBERT GLEN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE